

L.R. Misc Case 5 of 2023

Order No. 18 dated 31.07.2024.

Today is fixed for hearing of the application u/O 7 R 11 of C.P.C.

Heard both parties in full.

Fixing 20.08.2024 for order.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah