

LR.Misc case: 05 of 2023

Order no. 33 Dated: 03.12.2025

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/o 6 R 17 CPC.

Parties file haziras.

P.O is on leave. Ld.J.M,Amta is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 27.01.2026 for hearing application u/o 6 rule 17 of the CPC.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-charge