

LR.Misc case: 05 of 2023

Order no. 34 Dated: 27.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/o 6 R 17 CPC.

Petitioner files hazira.

At this stage,O.P files w/o against the application u/o 6 R 17 CPC.

Petitioner files a document by firisti.

Heard the the application u/o 6 R 17 CPC in part.

To 17.02.2026 for further hearing the application u/o 6 R 17 CPC.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441